WEEK

BOB'S COUNTRY BUNKER
ADLER
HALL
BODE P
BODE B
WHITTAKER D
WHITTAKER T
PAUL
SHULTZ -
SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLE
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

FULL CHOKERS
HURST JEFF
HURST JERRY
REAVLEY
CARL K
CARL N
KERLEY
STEELE J
HURST JAY
ENFIELD -
SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLSE
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

GLADSTONE AUTO
LUTZR
HOPKINS B
SEARCY M
KOHRS B
BRANDON
KOHRS J
SPELLMAN
SNOW -
SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

WEEK

1

2

3

4

5

TTLTO

5/15/2019 5/22/2019 5/29/2019 6/5/2019 6/12/2019 DATE

1

46
45
42
46
39
46

115
125

110
125

40
44
41
40
45

44

110
125

105
125

32
41
48
40
42

113
125

90
125

40
45

36
40
31
41
121
125

86
125

45
45

46
45

37
42

124
125

112
125
8.5

35

44
42
47
41

118
125

101
125
10.5

45
43
45

46
34
43
119
125

102
125
13

43

38
41
48

35
38
39
121
125

98
125
6.5

27

46
42
39
44
19

108
125

95
125
2.5

46
45
47
43
40
43
43

118
125

108
125
125

41
45
34
45

39
41
117
125

95
125
3.5

34

49

41

41

22

110
125

87
125
8

39
42
38

41
38
45
108
125

99
125
125

36
41
42

46
38

30

112
125

94
125

37

43
40
41
40
23
29
112
125

99
125
13

171
222
170
134
115
216
146
129
581
625

505
625
40

164
171
166
161
229

38
116
149

80
584
625

504
625
26.5

165

41
230
205
210
125

64

29
561
625

472
625
34

TTLTO

SHOT
AT

SHOT

200
250
200
150
150
250
200
150

200
200
200
200
250

50
150
200
100

250

50
250
250
250
150
150

50



KLAY KILLERS
LYLES C
LYLES R
TURNBOUGH
BOIK A
PRICE W
PRICE H
BRIDGEMAN C
WHITTECI -
SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLSE
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

NO FLY ZONE
HARRIS D
HARRIS B
GIESKEN C
RIFFLE C
REECE R
LIESS
PORTER
TOLEN
TORRES
SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLES
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

ORANGE CRUSH
ABBOTT L
WIXON B
ABBOTT M
WOODBURY C
PRATT
WIXON M
Name
SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

WEEK

5/15/2019 5/22/2019 5/29/2019 6/5/2019 6/12/2019 DATE

1

46
40
36
47
43
46
41

115
125

110
125

48
41
44
48
48
45

118
125

116
125

46
45
40
36
36
28

113

125

90
125

34
33
34

34
44
34
29
119
125

70
125
6.5

49
43
42
46

43
45
41
39

121
125

107
125
125

48
49
43
33
45
28

124
125

104
125
115

44
35
39
45
43
44

120
125

100
125
6.5

46
41
47
48

42
44
39

119
125

109
125
12

50
43
41

37
30
110

125

92
125

42
41
33
45
48
44
41

114
125

108
125

47
47
50

48
47
43

125
125

112
125
11.5

46
35
43
33
36
35

116
125

96
125
3

39
35
24
44
42
44
36
26
110
125

101
125
6.5

48
43
44

43
42
42

36

118
125

103
125
10

47
37
37

35
24

98
125

87
125
2

205
184
166
181
210
222
152

55
578
625

489
625
27.5

191
168
224
189
141
172
179
127
118

601
625

547
625
46

237
209
204
102
189
145

0

561
625

469
625
17.5

TTLTO

AT

SHOT

250
250
250
200
250
250
200
100

200
200
250
200
150
200
200
150
150

250
250
250
150
250
250



5/15/2019 5/22/2019 5/29/2019 6/5/2019 6/12/2019 DATE AT

OUTCASTS
STEWART 44 34 42 39 159 200
LAKENBURGER G 42 41 44 43 170 200
BENGSTON 43 46 42 35 166 200
MANDELL 42 47 48 45 47 229 250
CHRISTOPHER 38 47 42 47 43 217 250
LAKENBURGER J 40 42 38 37 157 200
HOOVER 45 46 39 130 150
SCORED 16 YARD T1 108 124 120 117 115 584
16'S SHOT AT 125 125 125 125 125 625
SCORED HDCP TTLSE 101 108 102 112 95 518
HDCP SHOT AT 125 125 125 125 125 625
POINTS WON 11 10.5 10 3 34.5

TEAM HOY
GALLAGHER C 47 49 49 46 44 235 250
GALLAGHER S 48 50 46 48 a7 239 250
STOLTENBERG 13 35 48 100
BRIGHTWELL 38 42 39 36 37 192 250
PERKINS 42 44 38 124 150
LLOYD 33 32 39 104 150
VAUGHN 42 42 50
SCORED 16 YARD T1 100 124 122 106 112 564
16'S SHOT AT 125 125 125 125 125 625
SCORED HDCP TTLES 88 105 108 98 94 493
HDCP SHOT AT 125 125 125 125 125 625
POINTS WON 4.5 3.5 0.5 11 19.5

THE EAGLES
COLBY R 44 45 46 44 179 200
COLBY P 40 38 42 38 158 200
MACALUSO P 47 44 46 47 184 200
MACALUSO J 44 43 44 38 32 201 250
CRITCHFIELD 41 43 45 42 171 200
SMITH P 30 25 32 87 150
SMITH G 41 41 82 100

- - - - - 0 0
SCORED 16 YARD T1 114 104 123 123 90 554
16'S SHOT AT 125 125 125 125 125 625
SCORED HDCP TTLS 104 91 113 102 89 499
HDCP SHOT AT 125 125 125 125 125 625
POINTS WON 2.5 9.5 9.5 0.5 22
WEEK 1 2 3 4 5 TTLTO  SHOT

5/15/2019 5/22/2019 5/29/2019 6/5/2019 6/12/2019 DATE AT



TIGHTWADS

DUNCAN B
CALDWELL C
LANIER T
THOMPSON
MARTY

DUNCAN HAYDEN

Name

SCORED 16 YARD T1

16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLSE
HDCP SHOT AT

POINTS WON

TOTAL LOSS

TEAM

TEAM

KELSEY
JORDAN
ARBY
KURT
LAURA
Name
Name

SCORED 16 YARD T1

16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLES
HDCP SHOT AT

POINTS WON

Name
Name

SCORED 16 YARD TTLS

16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT

POINTS WON

WEEK

Name

1

30
35
36
45

96
125

80
125

27
37
26
36
25

91
125

60
125

2

40 42
38
37
29
44
124
125
90
125
13
33
44
23 30
44 43
29 30
112 98
125 125
86 85
125 125
0.5 0
3

4

39
36 37
37
46
113
125
91
125
5
36 26
44 42
45 22
43
32
124 92
125 125
90 73
125 125
5 0
5

151
146
110
91
29
44

333
375

261
375
18

122
167
146
166
116

517
625

394
625
55

o [eNeoNeololNolNolNol

[eNe]

TTLTO

5/15/2019 5/22/2019 5/29/2019 6/5/2019 6/12/2019 DATE

SHOT

AT

200
200
150
100
50
50

200
200
250
200
200

[cNeoNeoNeoNoNolNol



Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name
SCORED 16 YARD TTLS
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

TEAM

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name
SCORED 16 YARD TTLS
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT

POINTS WON
WEEK 1
WEEK 1
WEEK 1
43600
43600
43600
GALLAGHER S 48
HARRIS D 2/17/1900
ABBOTT L 46
RIFFLE C 48
GALLAGHER C 47
REECE R 48
SEARCY M 48
MACALUSO P 47

2

2

2
43607
43607
43607

50
2/18/1900
48
46
49

44
44

43614
43614
43614

46
2/15/1900
50
48
49

46
46

43621
43621
43621

48

46
47
46
50
49
47

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
5 TTLTO
5 TTLTO
5 TTLTO
43628 DATE
43628 DATE
43628 DATE
47 239
2/17/1900 191
47 237
189
44 235
43 141
43 230

184

SHOT
SHOT
SHOT
AT
AT

[oNeoNeoNoNeNel
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250
200
250
200
250
150
250
200



CARL N
MANDELL
BOIK A
GIESKEN C
PORTER
COLBY R
BODE B

HALL

PRICE H
CHRISTOPHER
HOOVER
WHITTAKER T
LIESS
SHULTZ -
ADLER
HURST JERRY
CRITCHFIELD
BODE P
LAKENBURGER G
TOLEN
BRANDON
PRICE W
HARRIS B
WIXON B
JORDAN
KOHRS J
REAVLEY
BENGSTON
KURT
PERKINS
KOHRS B
LYLES C
HURST JEFF
ABBOTT M
CARL K
MACALUSO J
STEWART
COLBY P
TORRES
LAKENBURGER J
STEELE J
BRIGHTWELL
WHITTAKER D
BRIDGEMAN C
PRATT
DUNCAN B
HURST JAY
LYLES R
LANIER T
PAUL
CALDWELL C
LLOYD
WOODBURY C
TURNBOUGH
LUTZR

45
42
47
44

44
46
45
46
38

46
45

46
44
41
42
42

42
43
41
45
37

41
43
36
42
40
46
40
40
40
44
44
40

44
38
39
41
36
30

40
36

35
36

36
32

45
47

42
45

45
44
47
45
40
43
41
40
45
43

41
41
47
34
43
49
44
41

46
44

42
34
45
43
46
43

39
40
37
42
36
34
45
40
42
33

31

33
33
34
35

48
48
45
47
44
45
45
45
44
42

46
42
43

45
43
44
39
39
43
41
43

44
38
42
43
44
42
44
43
41
41
44
34
38

42
35
39

37
42
38
35
37
34
38
32

39
27

45
45
45
47
48
46
43
45
44
47
46
43

46
41
42
47
43
47
41
48

35
44

45

43

41
42

43
34
38
42
42
43
38

36
40
41
36

39
41

43
36
39
33
33
34

46
47
44
44
42
44

42
44
43
39
41
42
45
39
41

38

41
42
43
37
42
40
42
35

38
40
39
36
37

32
39
38
36
37

37

36
35
39
30
35
37
38
37

24
37

229
229
181
224
179
179
134
222
222
217
130
216
172
129
171
171
171
170
170
127
210
210
168
209
167
125
166
166
166
124
205
205
164
204
161
201
159
158
118
157
116
192
115
152
189
151
149
184
110
146
146
104
102
166
165

250
250
200
250
200
200
150
250
250
250
150
250
200
150
200
200
200
200
200
150
250
250
200
250
200
150
200
200
200
150
250
250
200
250
200
250
200
200
150
200
150
250
150
200
250
200
200
250
150
200
200
150
150
250
250



KELSEY

ARBY

WIXON M
LAURA

SMITH P
SPELLMAN
ENFIELD -
WHITTECI -
STOLTENBERG
SMITH G
THOMPSON
KERLEY
HOPKINS B
SNOW -
VAUGHN
MARTY
DUNCAN HAYDEN
Name

Name
SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLES
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

FULL CHOKERS
SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

GLADSTONE AUTO
SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLSE
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

KLAY KILLERS
SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

NO FLY ZONE
SCORED 16 YARD T1

27
26
28
25
30

13
41
45

2/10/1900

115
125

110
125

110
125

105
125

113
125

90
125

115
125

110
125

118

33
23
28
29
25

29
35

29

121
125

86
125

124
125

112
125
1/8/1900

118
125

101
125
10.5

119
125
70

125
6.5

121

30
30
30
32
19
39

41

42

44

119
125

102
125
13

121
125

98
125
1/6/1900

108
125

95
125
2.5

120
125
100

125
6.5

119

36
45
35
32

22
41

118
125

108
125
12.5

117
125

95

125
1/3/1900

110

125

87
125

114
125

108
125

125

26
22
24

23

26

46

38

29

108
125

99
125
12.5

112
125

94
125
1/8/1900

112
125

99
125
13

110
125
101

125
6.5

118

122
146
145
116
87
64
80
55
48
82
91
38
41
29
42
29
44

581
625

505
625
40

584
625

504
625
26.5

561
625

472
625
34

578
625
489

625
27.5

601

200
250
250
200
150
150
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
50
50

[oNeoNe]



16'S SHOT AT 125 125 125 125 125 625

SCORED HDCP TTLSE 116 107 109 112 103 547
HDCP SHOT AT 125 125 125 125 125 625
POINTS WON 125 12 115 10 46

ORANGE CRUSH

STARR

44

SCORED 16 YARD T1 113 124 110 116 98 561
16'S SHOT AT 125 125 125 125 125 625
SCORED HDCP TTLS 90 104 92 96 87 469
HDCP SHOT AT 125 125 125 125 125 625
POINTS WON 11.5 1 3 2 17.5
OUTCASTS
SCORED 16 YARD T1 108 124 120 117 115 584
16'S SHOT AT 125 125 125 125 125 625
SCORED HDCP TTLES 101 108 102 112 95 518
HDCP SHOT AT 125 125 125 125 125 625
POINTS WON 11 10.5 10 3 34.5
TEAM HOY
SCORED 16 YARD T1 100 124 122 106 112 564
16'S SHOT AT 125 125 125 125 125 625
SCORED HDCP TTLE 88 105 108 98 94 493
HDCP SHOT AT 125 125 125 125 125 625
POINTS WON 4.5 3.5 0.5 11 195
THE EAGLES
SCORED 16 YARD T1 114 104 123 123 90 554
16'S SHOT AT 125 125 125 125 125 625
SCORED HDCP TTLES 104 91 113 102 89 499
HDCP SHOT AT 125 125 125 125 125 625
POINTS WON 2.5 9.5 9.5 0.5 22
TIGHTWADS
SCORED 16 YARD T1 96 124 113 333
16'S SHOT AT 125 125 125 375
SCORED HDCP TTLE 80 90 91 261
HDCP SHOT AT 125 125 125 375
POINTS WON 13 5 18
TOTAL LOSS
SAWLE 45 45
BROWN D 45 45
OSBORNE D 45 45

44

50
50
50
50



PANTLEO
PERRY
STOCKMA -
HOOVER
CORKINS F
DAVOLT
VONBEHREN
MADDEN N
SALINAS
O'NEIL
PRESCHER
PURSELL
NEIDHOLDT K
WILLIAMS L
STIBBE
HAYES K
HARTZELL
MASSIE J
MORRIS
LAKENBURGER J
MORGAN S
WALLEY H
WALKER C
MATTER J
HACKETT
FRAKES S
WOODY
BALZER M
STRIDER C
DECKER K
JACKSON
TURNER R
SCHOLD
STOEFFLER
SHREWSBURY J
PHIPPS
ROBERTS
CLEM

HUBER
LAWSON JOANN
DUNNIGAN G
VEATCH JEFF
CLARK
CAMPBELL
WOODROOF
HOLSTINE H
LAWSON SR
SHEWEY K
WADE
HUBBARD
TURNER M
NEIDHOLDT A
CRAIG

PAIGE
MCNEIL M

44
44
44 -
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50



DOSS
HARMS
VEATCH JERRY
PROSS J
MASSIE C
NOVITSKI -
BALZER R
TERRY
SCHOENING
ANTOS
METCALFE M
LEWIS
YOUNG
DECKER F
KAITLYN
CARMICHAEL
HUNTER
GILMORE
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name
Name

37
36
36
35
35
34
34
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
22
12

PN OWWWWWWWWWwwWwwWwwwwww
OMNDNOERFRPEPDNNMNMNMNNNOWRAPMMOOOOOO ON
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SCORED 16 YARD T1 106 106
16'S SHOT AT 125 125

SCORED HDCP TTLS 99 99



T-10

HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLSE
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

AVIATION TECH

SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLE
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

BUCKSHOTS

BAB

SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLE
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLES
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

CHIP N CHUNK

SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLSE
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

EBFFA

SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

125

117
125

117
125

112
125

104
125

122
125

109
125

96
125

83
125

103
125

95
125

109
125

102
125

125

117
125

117
125

112
125

104
125

122
125

109
125

96
125

83
125

103
125

95
125

109
125

102
125



EXEC LIMOS

SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLSE
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

FT LEAVENWORTH

SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

GIRLS GONE WILD

SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLES
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

ELKHORNS

SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

GUYS & DOLLS

SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLES
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

HIT N MISS

JLL

SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLE
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

111
125

105
125

116
125

113
125

105
125

93
125

118
125

121
125

91
125

90
125

91
125

86
125

97
125

111
125

105
125

116
125

113
125

105
125

93
125

118
125

121
125

91
125

90
125

91
125

86
125

97
125



SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

METRO ASPHALT
SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLSE
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

RIVERS BEND
SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLE
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

ROCK RIDGE
SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLES
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

SEND EM TO JESUS
SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLSE
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

SHELL SHOCKED
SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

SQUAW CREEK
SCORED 16 YARD T1
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLE
HDCP SHOT AT

82
125

116
125

100
125

106
125

103
125

112
125

94
125

108
125

89
125

112
125

108
125

115
125

101
125

82
125

116
125

100
125

106
125

103
125

112
125

94
125

108
125

89
125

112
125

108
125

115
125

101
125



POINTS WON



AVG

85.50%
88.80%
85.00%
89.33%
76.67%
86.40%
73.00%
86.00%

92.96%

80.80%

82.00%
85.50%
83.00%
80.50%
91.60%
76.00%
77.33%
74.50%
80.00%

93.44%

80.64%

66.00%
82.00%
92.00%
82.00%
84.00%
83.33%
42.67%
58.00%

89.76%

75.52%

Paints HDCP HDCP 16'S 16'S
Team won AVG YDG AVG ADDED
BOB'S CO 40 0.808 21 0.9296 5
FULL CHGC 26.5 0.8064 21 0.9344 5
GLADSTO 34 0.7552 19 0.8976 10

0.8688

0.8704

0.8264



AVG

82.00%
73.60%
66.40%
90.50%
84.00%
88.80%
76.00%
55.00%
KLAY KILL 27.5 0.7824 20 0.9248 5 0.8536
92.48%

78.24%

95.50%
84.00%
89.60%
94.50%
94.00%
86.00%
89.50%
84.67%
78.67%
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34.5 0.8288
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26.5 0.8064
22 0.7984
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19
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